4797/08

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

BESPOKE VENETIAN
CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

Meknes

Chandeliers

95 cm | 37 1/4”

95 cm
37 1/4 inc

90 cm | 35 1/2”

90 cm Q}KQ,

351/2 inc

15 Kg
33 Ibs

1
1

8 E14 x 60W - dimmable - not
included
8 E12 x 60W - dimmable - not
included

UL - IMQ - EAC - cULus

Crystal, Crystal Gold
decoration, Crystal Bluastro
decoration, Gold (only OG)

Amethist, Cadet Blue,
Aquamarine, Light blue,
Periwinkle, Cognac, Olive,
Sand, Liquid citron, Indigo,
Smoke, Light pink, Caramel

Polished Chrome, Galvanized
Gold *Only OO



